

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	170307	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract		Status:	Approved	
File created:	9/13/2017		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	9/18/2017		Final action:	9/18/2017	
Title:	Contract - Model Farm Bridge Road Replacement Council is requested to award contract with Smith-Rowe, LLC in the amount of \$951,864.64 for the Model Farm Bridge Road Replacement.				
Sponsors:	Committee of the Whole				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 6. Model Farm Bridge Replacement				
Date	Ver. Action B	₿y	Act	tion	Result
9/18/2017	1 City Co	uncil	ар	proved	Pass
Contract - Mo	del Farm Bri	dge Road Repl	acement		

Council is requested to award contract with Smith-Rowe, LLC in the amount of \$951,864.64 for the Model Farm Bridge Road Replacement.

[Enter body here.]